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E8 stownictwo # 1

1. Ava a horse competition and she won the first prize. (took)
2. ‘What are you doing?’ ‘I'm the beautiful sunset. (looking)
3.l haven’t yet. I'm still waiting. (reply)
4. Can you them the party? (invite)
5. After school, Olivia usually her little sister. (care)
6. if | use your phone? (mind)
7.1 can’t learn cook. I'm hopeless at it. (how)
8. Stop the weather, it’s a beautiful day! (complaining)
9. Thank renovating my flat. You did it really well. (you)
10. They don’t come. Let’s surprise them! (expect)
11. Taking seashells from the seashore is . You mustn't do it. (law)
12. Their house has been lately. (sale)
13. ‘Mum, can | the internet?’ ‘No, you can’t post anything, sorry!” (post)
14. She likes . She never takes a bus. (foot)
15. Please your health, it’s really important. (look)
16. | was shocked when | that | consist 70% of water. (found)
17. We preparing his birthday party next weekend. (responsible)
18. Their families well with each other. (get)
19. She will visit us at the weekend. (able)
20.I'm so I You did very well. (proud)
© 2023, 3
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E8 stownictwo # 1

1. What is your surname?

Jak masz na ?

2. Liam is a teenager.

Liam jest

3. My father has neither a moustache nor a beard.

Mj tato nie ma ani , ani

4. You should be careful. These mountains are really high.

Powinienes by¢ . Te gbry sg naprawde

5. He has lost his wallet somewhere on the beach.

On sSWoj gdzies$ na

6. Is there a church in this village?

Czy jest w tej

7. Do you have a shower or a bath in your bathroom?

Czy macie , czy w waszej tazience?

8. Please throw out the rubbish.

Prosze,

9. Can you pass me a slice of bread, please?

Czy mozesz chleba?

10. This rice isn’t salty, it’s sweet.

Ten nie jest , on jest
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47. This is the most amazing trip we have ever been on.

To jest na jakiej bylismy.

48. This is a really clever cat.

To jest naprawde kot!

49. | was disappointed with the result.

Bytem rezultatem.

50. What lovely weather!

Jaka pogoda!
1.1
A. surname B. date C. birth D. male E. occupation F. nationality
1. ‘What is his ?’ ‘He is American.
2. ‘What is her ?’ ‘She is a nurse’
3. ‘What is your place of ?’ ‘It's Warsaw.
1.2
A. vacuuming B. laundry C.dry D. dusting E. ironing F. washing up
1. Let’s do the . We don’t have clean clothes any more.
2. | hate doing the , that’s why there are piles of clothes near my ironing board.
3. ‘Has she done the ?’ ‘Not yet. The dirty plates are still in the sink.
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1. Don’t disturb me! I'm a book now.
a) reading b) watching c) having
2. Lucas delicious pancakes for breakfast yesterday.
a) made b) boiled c) did
3. There is a parrot the bed. How weird!
a)on b) at c) with
4. Emma was so happy when she a phone call from her school friend.
a) took b) found c) got
5. His uncle beautifully, he really has a gift.
a) songs b) singers c) sings
6. They went for a last week.
a) beach b) flight c) walk
7. This restaurant tasty food.
a) surfs b) serves c) survives
8. There is a big poster on the above Brian’s bed.
a) floor b) wall c) ground
9. He is working in his garden now, as on Monday mornings.
a) usually b) useful c) usual
10. what! Sophia has won a million dollars in the lottery!
a) Guess b) Say c) Think
11. Liam has to Great Britain recently, I'll miss him. %
a) swum b) moved c) done \?
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48. Can you

E8 stownictwo # 1

me your car?

a) borrow

49, This exercise isn’t

b) throw

, in fact, it’s really easy!

a) delicious b) difficult
50. | felt really in that place.
a) lonely b) alone
%€

1. This armchair is so
2. Is this city ?
3. , we had to stay at home.
4. They have money than they need.
5.ltissucha kitten! | adore it!
6. Our teacher is so !
7.1sTom a young man?
8. the book.
9. Our team will the match.
10. Have you something?

11. While we were

12. This horse is too

13. Does Helen have

14. We

hair?

a really nice house.

15. This coat is very

© 2023,
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in the garden, it started to rain.

c) lend

c) dry

c) unlike

(comfortable)
(safe)
(Fortunately)
(less)

(big)
(cowardly)
(unhelpful)
(Close)

(win)
(shouted)
(working)
(fast)

(short)
(bought)

(cheap)
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1. Are they going to take care of this little lion cub?
LOOK

Are they going to this little lion cub?

2. Can you lend her your bike?
BORROW

Can bike?

3. Let’s meet them in front of the florist’s.

HOW

them in front of the florist’s?

4. Adam hates getting up early.
STAND

Adam can up early.

5. Does going fishing interest you?
IN

Are going fishing?

6. How much time does she spend on coming back home from work every day?
TAKE

How long her to come back home from work every day?

© 2023, 23
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1. Czy mozesz zatadowac zmywarke?

Can you ?

2. Brat Mary jest wysoki i przystojny.

Mary’s brother is and

3. Gdzie jest moja bluza z kapturem?

is my ?

4. James jest zazdrosny o Emily.

James is of Emily.

5. Mieszkam w szeregowcu.

I liveina

6. Ten stréj kapielowy jest bardzo drogi.

This is very

7. Moja ciocia jest bezrobotna.

My is

8. Czy Anthony lubi wspinaczke?

Anthony like ?

9. Kocham deszczowe dni.

| love days.

10. Nie pojedziemy zimg nad morze.

We won't go to the in
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19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

E8 stownictwo # 1

She will [be able to] visit us at the weekend.

I’'m so [proud of you]! You did very well.

I'd like to [introduce you to] my niece if that’s OK with you?
Take a painkiller and visit a dentist [as soon as] possible.

Our car [broke down] on a lonely country road.

24. Can | [speak to/with] Mr Evans, please?

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

(o}

| don’t like it. It’s not my [cup of tea].

| [would like] a ham sandwich, please.

Are you going to stay [at home]?

| [look forward to] meeting you in person.
The competition [will take place] next year.

What can | [do for] you, sir?

. Jak masz na [nazwisko]?

. Liam jest [nastolatkiem].

. M¢j tato nie ma ani [wasoéw], ani [brody].

. Powinienes by¢ [ostrozny]. Te gory sg naprawde [wysokie].
. On [zgubit] swoj [portfel] gdzie$ na [plazy].

. Czy jest [kosciot] w tej [wiosce]?

. Czy macie [prysznic], czy [wanne] w waszej tazience?

. Prosze, [wyrzu¢ smieci].

Czy mozesz [poda¢ mi kromke] chleba?

© 2023, 30

(able)
(proud)
(introduce)
(soon)
(broke)
(speak)
(cup)

(like)
(home)
(forward)

(part)

(do)
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. took part in

. looking at

. got a reply

. invite, to

. takes care of

. Do you mind

. how to

. complaining about

. you for

10. expect us to

1

.nazwisko
. hastolatkiem
. wagsow, brody

. ostrozny, wysokie

. zgubit, portfel, plazy

. koscidt, wiosce
. prysznic, wanne
. wyrzué $mieci

. poda¢ mi kromke

10. ryz, stony, stodki

© 2023,
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12.

13.

14.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

E8 stownictwo # 1 2

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.

szczupta

against the law

put on sale

post this/it/something on
going on foot

look after

found out

are responsible for

get on/along

be able to

proud of you

katar, bol gtowy

batagan

twardg, ptatki kukurydziane

. kieszonkowe

sklepach z uzywang odzieza

Nie martw sie, naprawic

jej torebka

najblizszy przystanek tramwajowy

ztamata noge

44

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

21. introduce you to
22. as soon as

23. broke down

24. speak to/with
25. cup of tea

26. would like

27. at home

28. look forward to
29. will take place

30. do for

krecone witosy

boi sie myszy

plecaku, recznik, pasta do zebow
rosliny/suche/podlac

Jakies wiadomosci od

nazwisko panienskie

pozyczy¢, szalik, sukienke
Kazdego dnia, silniejszy

noze i widelce, umyc je

kurtki, za mata
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